ucheoyiey =y ‘[eaorddy=y,,

"Xg} $9BS aAeS 0} pleog [00U0S oL Aq Swajl 858y} jo aseyound J0a.p Jo JNsas ) aue 'UoKedune) o) '(BA0qe pernuspy,) siepio abueys syl SLON

00°0% SSONIAVYS XY NI T¥LOL (1zZ'59i'cs)
o 'SIUNOLE 12eUod [euly ejpucdsy| €5 +36°'Z0Z% —ﬁhw.mmh_m@ - | 08'692'902% 4 s18p|ing wnuep ucHel|esul sYI sng  xa|doy UOBMOdSURS ||
ONILLIFW OHvOd TOOHOS 6008/6L/S AHL 1Y NOILLYDIHILLYY HO/ANY TYACHIdY HO4 O3ANTISIHd SHIAHO IDNVHD SITIAHEAS SI1LT10Vd 40 AHYWINNS
- INNOWY
» SONIAVS {peyoene 555) NOILYNY1dX3 LNNOWY JONVHD 10VNINOD o]  wolowainoo 103rONd
XYL SITVS aasIAgd ANTHHND

SYIAUO JONVHI SIDANYIAS SALLNIOVA




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Transportation Complex: Bus Lifts Installation

CHANGE ORDER NO.

2
BOARD DATE:
5/19/2009
ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final contract amounts.

Cost of Change: Deduct: 3,785 27

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT ... $3,78527

TOTALCOST....... DEDUCT ... ... $3,78527

s

Don Hampton, Project Manager

SUBMITTED BY:

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X No___/If Yes, enter this C O amount here: - $3,785.27




i

N ;ﬁ%

L)
w

i

_AIA Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2 OWNER 3
Trangportation Gomplex DATE:
%? %%fdts Installatbon © March 31, 2009 ARCHITECT O
Venice Road ! :
g oy ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: CONTRACTOR [J
Tg CONTRACTOR: {Name and address) FELD O
Megram Builders of Sarasota, e, CONTRAGT DATE: 2/21/06 OTHER 0

4545 Nerthemte Qourt
Sarsota, FL 34234 CONTRACT FOR: Bus Lifts Tnstallation

The Contract is changed as follows:
{Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attvibutable to previously executed Canstruction Change Directives)

Reooile fimel oxtxact amouts

See abtached

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was $ 381,1%.5%6
The net change by previously authorized Change Oiders $ (174,386.76) .
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranieed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was $  206,769.80
The (Contract Sum) (Guatanteed Maximum Price) will be potooagd (decressediiomshasaed)

by this Change Order in the amount of s  (3,78.2))
The new (Contract Sum) {Guaratiteed Maximum Price} including this Change Order will be $ 202,984,53
The Contract Time will be X00¢aae0a00e0oo000% unchanged) by { ) days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 2/1/09

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time oy Guaranteed Maximum Price
which heve been authorized by Construction Change Divective until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Ovder is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive )

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

Megrm Builders of The School Board of
CONTRACTOR (Firm naine) OWNER (Firm name)
4545 Nerthgate Gowt 7895 Fruitville Roed
BY (Signature ) ' BY '('S‘igmimrv) ‘
{ Fyped nome) {Typed name)

20 -Coos -
DATE DATE

CAUTION: Yot should sign an original AIA Coniract Document. on which this text appears in RED. An original assures thal
changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2007 by The Amarican Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AJA” Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Trealies. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution ot this AIA® Document
or any poHion of Il may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted ta the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purthasers are permittad 1o reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when complated To report copyright viciations of AlA Contract Documents e-mail
The Amarican institute of Archilects’ tegal counsal copyrighl@aia org



